Investment Description

Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

Veritex Community Bank
Texas Exchange Bank
State Bank of TX
Community Bank
Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
FFB-Cisco
Hilltop Securitles
LOGIC
Lone Star
Texstar

12/12/18
01/20/17
05/25/18
06/17/19
07/19/19

Rate

2.600%
1.600%
2.600%
2.400%
2.000%

0.09%
1.50%
0.05%
1.84%
1.71%
1.62%

Yield

2.600%
1.600%
2.600%
2.400%
2.000%

0.09%
1.50%
0.05%
1.84%
1.71%
1.62%

Maturity Date

12/12/19
01/21/20
11/25/20
11/17/21
01/19/23

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
All Funds By Investment Type
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Maturity

Deferred
Amount Cost  Premium

Beginning,  Changesin  Ending Market

Book Value Market Value MarketValue —  Value

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00
$150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00
$175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00
$175,000.00 $175,000.00 $0.00

$50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00

$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$175,000.00
$175,000.00

$50,000.00

$700,000.00

$3,954,97
$1,448,981.31
$43,450.82
$405,970.53
$906,792.30
$6,328.84

$2,815,478.77
$3,515,478.77

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment
portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment
strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Qo
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Audra Tavylor, Investrnqn_t)Ofﬁcer



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
Community Bank
State Bank of TX

Savings/Pools:
FFB-Cisco-0il
Ameriprise MM
Lone Star
Hilltop Securities

Yield

Maturity
Date

06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21

05/25/18 2.600% 2.600%

1.50%
0.09%
1.71%
0.05%

1.50%
0.09%
1.71%
0.05%

11/25/20

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary

Local Fund

For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Changes in
Maturity Deferred Beaginning Market  Ending Macket
Amount Cost Premium  Book Value Market Value Value Value
£0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$120,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $120,000.00
$23,000.00 $23,000.00 $0.00 $23,000.00
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$143,000,00

$42,802.17
$3,954.97
$458,829.45
$43,450.82

$549,037.41
$692,037.41



Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 1.84%
Lone Star 1.71%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund

For Three Months Ended

November 30, 2019

Maturity Deferred
Date ost Premium
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Book Value

$29,897.39
$10,312.39

$40,209.78

Beainning. Changes
in Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending
Market
Value



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:
State Bank of TX

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM

Purchase
Date Rate

05/25/18 2.600%

0.09%

2.600%

0.09%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Beginning Changes in

Maturity Maturity Deferred Market Market Ending
Date Amount Cost Premiumn Book Value Value Value Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11/25/20 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $0.00 $2,600.00
$2,600.00
$0.00
$2,600.00
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Bond 1/S Construction Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Purchase Maturity Maturity Defarred Beginning Changes in_ Ending Market
Investiment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Market Value Value
Construction:
Savings/Pools:
Texstar 1.62% 1.62% $6,328.84
$6,328.84
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise
FFB-Cisco-O0 & M
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve

Purchase

Date

06/17/19

|

fni]
T
[

2.400%

0.09%
1.50%
1.50%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Changes in_
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2.400% 11/17/21 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00

0.09%
1.50%
1.50%
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$55,000.00
555,000.00

$0.00
$223,619.35
$938,391.89

$1,162,011.24
$1,217,011.24



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwell
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Changes in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description  Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificate of Deposit:
Texas Exchange Bank 01/20/17 1.600% 1.600% 01/21/20 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $0.00 $34,200.00
Veritex Community Ba 12/12/18 2.600% 2.600% 12/12/19 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00
$179,200.00
Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 1.84% 1.84% $50,763.76
Ameriprise MM 0.09% 0.09% $0.00
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $24,675.05

$75,438.81

$254,638.81
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Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank
Texas Exchange Bank
State Bank of TX

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase

Date

07/19/19
01/20/17
05/25/18

vl
o
r
]

l

2.000%
1.600%
2,600%

0.09%
1.84%
1.50%

Maturity
Yield Date

2.000% 01/19/23
1.600% 01/21/20
2.600% 11/25/20

0.09%
1.84%
1.50%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary

Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Months Ended

Novermnber 30, 2019

Maturity
Amount

(R
o
()
-

$50,000.00 $50,000.00
$55,000.00 $55,000.00
$86,000.00 $86,000.00
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Deferred

Premium

Beginnin

Book Value Market Value

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00

$191,000.00

$0.00
$161,321.23

$18,147.02
$179,468.25

$370,468.25

Changes in_
Market
Value

Ending

Market Value



Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Beginning Ending
Maturity  Maturity Deferred Market Changes in Market
Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Market Value Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$40,000.00

Texas Exchange Bank 01/20/17 1.600% 1.600% 01/21/20 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00

State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $19,900.00 %$19,900.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.09%
LOGIC 1.84%
. FFB-Cisco 1.50%

0.09%
1.84%
1.50%
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$0.00 _ $19,900.00
$59,900.00

$0.00
$46,909.31

$7,247.98
$54,157.29

$114,057.29



Purchase

Investment Description Date
Securjties:

Certificates of Deposit:

State Bank of TX 05/25/18
Veritex Community Ban 12/12/18

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detall

Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended

November 30, 2019

Changes in
Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $6,500.00 $6,500.00
2.600% 2.600% 12/12/19 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

0.09% 0.09%
1.84% 1.84%
1.50% 1.50%
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$0.00 $6,500.00
$0.00 _$50,000.00
$56,500.00

$0.00
$15,281.63

" $25,659.54

$10,377.91

$82,159.54



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019
Beginning. Changes Ending

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Deposit:
Texas Exchange Bank 01/20/17 1.600% 1.600% 01/21/20 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 _ $2,800.00

$12,800.00
Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM 0.09% 0.09% $0.00
LOGIC 1.84% 1.84% $3,721.93
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $1,637.06
$5,358.99

$18,158.99
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Investment Description

Certificate of Deposit:

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Qil)
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)
LOGIC-(Robinson Memarial)
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)

FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Qil)
FFB-Cisco{1947 Memorial)
FFB-Cisco{WTU Scholarship)
FFB-Cisco{Robinson Memarial)
FFB-Cisco{Lloyd Book Memarial)
FFB-Cisco{Woody Memorial}
FFB-Cisco{Morris Family)
FFB-Cisco(J. Morgan Scholar)
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)

Purchase

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended
November 30, 2019

Maturity  Maturity
Date Amount

Yield

Date Rate Cost

1.84%
1.84%
1.84%
1.84%
1.84%

1.84%
1.84%
1.84%
1.84%
1.84%

1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.71%

1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
1.71%
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Deferred
Premium

Book Value

$53,288.54
$11,423.29
$19,409.87

$2,525.27

$11,428.31

$98,075.28

$99,721.06
$12,870.58
$473.83
$2,190.13
$1,194.37
$29,717.33
$10,553.53
$178.42
$696.80
$24,486.83

$437,650.46

$619,733.34

$717,808.62

Beginning Changes
in Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending
Market
Value



