CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary All Funds By Investment Type For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Veritex Community Bank Texas Exchange Bank State Bank of TX Community Bank Community Bank	12/12/18 01/20/17 05/25/18 06/17/19 07/19/19	2.600% 1.600% 2.600% 2.400% 2.000%	2.600% 1.600% 2.600% 2.400% 2.000%	12/12/19 01/21/20 11/25/20 11/17/21 01/19/23	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$50,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM FFB-Cisco Hilltop Securities LOGIC Lone Star Texstar		0.09% 1.50% 0.05% 1.84% 1.71% 1.62%	0.09% 1.50% 0.05% 1.84% 1.71% 1.62%					\$3,954.97 \$1,448,981.31 \$43,450.82 \$405,970.53 \$906,792.30 \$6,328.84 \$2,815,478.77 \$3,515,478.77			

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Local Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		<u>Deferred</u>		Beginning	<u>Market</u>	Ending Market
Investment Description Securities:	<u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	Amount	Cost	Premium	Book Value	<u>Market Value</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>Value</u>
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$0.00	\$120,000.00			
State Bank of TX	05/25/18			11/25/20	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$0.00	\$23,000.00			
								\$143,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
FFB-Cisco-Oil		1.50%	1.50%					\$42,802.17			
Ameriprise MM		0.09%	0.09%					\$3,954.97			
Lone Star		1.71%	1.71%					\$458,829.45			
Hilltop Securities		0.05%	0.05%					\$43,450.82			
								\$549,037.41			
								\$692,037.41			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Appropriations Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools:										
LOGIC		1.84%	1.84%				\$29,897.39			
Lone Star		1.71%	1.71%				\$10,312.39			
							\$40,209.78			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond Revenue Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.00 \$2,600.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM		0.09%	0.09%					\$0.00 \$2,600.00			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond I/S Construction Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

Investment Description Construction:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools: Texstar		1.62%	1.62%				_	\$6,328.84 \$6,328.84			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Grants and Aid Fund For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending</u> <u>Market Value</u>
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit: Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00	\$55,000.00 \$55,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise FFB-Cisco-O & M FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve		0.09% 1.50% 1.50%	0.09% 1.50% 1.50%					\$0.00 \$223,619.35 \$938,391.89 \$1,162,011.24 \$1,217,011.24			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Rockwell For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

										<u>Changes in </u>	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning	Market	<u>Ending</u>
<u>Investment Description</u> Securities:	<u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit:											
Texas Exchange Bank	01/20/17	1.600%	1.600%	01/21/20	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000.00			
State Bank of TX					\$34,200.00	\$34,200.00	\$0.00	\$34,200.00			
Veritex Community Ba	12/12/18	2.600%	2.600%	12/12/19	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00			
								\$179,200.00			
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC		1.84%	1.84%					\$50,763.76			
Ameriprise MM		0.09%	0.09%					\$0.00			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$24,675.05			
								\$75,438.81			
								¢254 630 01			
								\$254,638.81	•		

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Harrell For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

										Changes in	
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning	Market	Ending
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	Rate	Yield	Date	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	Premium	Book Value	Market Value	Value	Market Value
Securities:											
Certificate of Deposit:											
Community Bank	07/19/19	2.000%	2.000%	01/19/23	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00			
Texas Exchange Bank	01/20/17	1.600%	1.600%	01/21/20	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00	\$55,000.00			
State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$0.00	\$86,000.00			
								\$191,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.09%	0.09%					\$0.00			
LOGIC		1.84%	1.84%					\$161,321.23			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$18,147.02			
								\$179,468.25			
								\$370,468.25			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Memorial For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Texas Exchange Bank State Bank of TX						\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00 \$59,900.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.09% 1.84% 1.50%	0.09% 1.84% 1.50%					\$0.00 \$46,909.31 \$7,247.98 \$54,157.29 \$114,057.29			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Maner For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

									Changes in	
rchase Date	Rate	Yield	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
									\$0.00	
				\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
/25/18	2.600%				\$6,500.00	\$0.00	\$6,500.00			
/12/18	2.600%	2.600%	12/12/19	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00 \$56,500.00			
	0.09%	0.09%					\$0.00			
	1.84%	1.84%					\$15,281.63			
	1.50%	1.50%					\$10,377.91			
						-	\$25,659.54			
							\$82,159.54			
		Date Rate /25/18 2.600% /12/18 2.600% 0.09%	Date Rate Yield /25/18 2.600% 2.600% /12/18 2.600% 2.600% 0.09% 0.09% 1.84% 1.84%	Date Rate Yield Date /25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 /12/18 2.600% 2.600% 12/12/19 0.09% 0.09% 1.84% 1.84%	Date Rate Yield Date Amount \$0.00 \[\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc	Pate Pate	Solution Solution	Solution Solution	Premium Book Value Beginning Beginning Beginning Book Value Beginning Book Value Book Value	Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value \$0.00 \$

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Thurman For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

	Purchase			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		Beginning Market	Changes in Market	Ending Market
Investment Description	<u>Date</u>	Rate	Yield	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	<u>Value</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>Value</u>
Securties:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Texas Exchange Bank	01/20/17	1.600%	1.600%	01/21/20	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00			
State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00 \$12,800.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.09%	0.09%					\$0.00			
LOGIC		1.84%	1.84%					\$3,721.93			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$1,637.06 \$5,358.99			
								\$18,158.99			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Various For Three Months Ended November 30, 2019

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Certificate of Deposit:											
Savings/Pools:											
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Oil)		1.84%	1.84%					\$53,288.54			
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)		1.84%	1.84%					\$11,423.29			
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)		1.84%						\$19,409.87			
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)		1.84%	1.84%					\$2,525.27			
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)		1.84%	1.84%					\$11,428.31			
								\$98,075.28			
FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Oil)		1.50%	1.50%					\$99,721.06			
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$12,870.58			
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)		1.50%	1.50%					\$473.83			
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$2,190.13			
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$1,194.37			
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$29,717.33			
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)		1.50%	1.50%					\$10,553.53			
FFB-Cisco(J. Morgan Scholar)		1.50%	1.50%					\$178.42			
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar)		1.50%						\$696.80			
FFB-Cisco(Howard Andrews)			1.50%					\$24,486.83			
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)		1.71%	1./1%					\$437,650.46	•		
								\$619,733.34	,		
							:	\$717,808.62	:		